ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024
Regional 'A' Final, NW 1 at Blackppol Stanley Park - Wednesday 12th June 2024

Junior Boys
Posn Points School
1 428 St Anselm's College, Prenton
2 394 Altrincham Grammar School for Boys, Altrincham
3 364 Wright Robinson College, Manchester
4 359 Lytham St Annes High School, Lytham St Annes
5 358 Ripley St Thomas Church of England Academy, Lancaster
6 354 Bolton School Boys' Division, Bolton
7 349 Queen Elizabeth Grammar, Penrith
8 347 Saint Aidan's Cof E High School, Poulton-le-Fylde
9 337 Lancaster Royal Grammar, Lancaster
10 321 Sandbach School, Sandbach
11 320 Weaverham High School, Northwich
12 295 Canon Slade CofE School, Bolton

Junior Girls

Posn Points School
1 367 ArnoldKEQMS (AKS), Lytham St Annes
2 344 West Kirby Grammar School, Wirral
3 343 Withington Girls' School, Manchester
4 338 Kirkham Grammar School, Preston
5 324 Greenbank High, Southport
6 297 Blessed John Henry Newman RC Catholic College, Oldham
7 289 Altrincham Grammar School for Girls, Altrincham
8 282 The King's School, Chester
9 282 Canon Slade CofE School, Bolton
10 279 Ulverston Victoria High School, Ulverston
11 262 Sedbergh Prep Casterton, Casterton
12 255 Manchester High school for Girls, Manchester
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Intermediate Boys

Posn Points
460
450
416
416
404
402
395
385
383
364
333
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ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024
Regional 'A' Final, NW 1 at Blackppol Stanley Park - Wednesday 12th June 2024

St Ambrose College, Altrincham

St Anselm's College, Prenton

Wright Robinson College, Manchester
Sandbach School, Sandbach

Saint Aidan's Cof E High School, Poulton-le-Fylde

Lancaster Royal Grammar, Lancaster
West Hill School, Stalybridge

Altrincham Grammar School for Boys, Altrincham

Canon Slade CofE School, Bolton
Sedbergh School, Sedbergh
Kirkham Grammar School, Preston

Intermediate Girls

Posn Points
411
411
355
344
332
327
318
310
304
296
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School

Kirkham Grammar School, Preston
West Kirby Grammar School, Wirral
Canon Slade CofE School, Bolton
ArnoldKEQMS (AKS), Lytham St Annes
Archbishop Blanch School, Liverpool
Loreto Grammar School, Altrincham
Withington Girls' School, Manchester
Cheadle Hulme School, Cheadle

The Queen Katherine School, Kendal
The County High School Leftwich, Northwich
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