ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024 Regional 'A' Final, NW 1 at Blackppol Stanley Park - Wednesday 12th June 2024

Junior Boys

Posn	Points	School
1	428	St Anselm's College, Prenton
2	394	Altrincham Grammar School for Boys, Altrincham
3	364	Wright Robinson College, Manchester
4	359	Lytham St Annes High School, Lytham St Annes
5	358	Ripley St Thomas Church of England Academy, Lancaster
6	354	Bolton School Boys' Division, Bolton
7	349	Queen Elizabeth Grammar, Penrith
8	347	Saint Aidan's Cof E High School, Poulton-le-Fylde
9	337	Lancaster Royal Grammar, Lancaster
10	321	Sandbach School, Sandbach
11	320	Weaverham High School, Northwich
12	295	Canon Slade CofE School, Bolton

Junior Girls

Posn	Points	School
1	367	ArnoldKEQMS (AKS), Lytham St Annes
2	344	West Kirby Grammar School, Wirral
3	343	Withington Girls' School, Manchester
4	338	Kirkham Grammar School, Preston
5	324	Greenbank High, Southport
6	297	Blessed John Henry Newman RC Catholic College, Oldham
7	289	Altrincham Grammar School for Girls, Altrincham
8	282	The King's School, Chester
9	282	Canon Slade CofE School, Bolton
10	279	Ulverston Victoria High School, Ulverston
11	262	Sedbergh Prep Casterton, Casterton
12	255	Manchester High school for Girls, Manchester

13/06/2024 21:25 Page 1 of 2

ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024 Regional 'A' Final, NW 1 at Blackppol Stanley Park - Wednesday 12th June 2024

Intermediate Boys

Posn	Points	
1	460	St Ambrose College, Altrincham
2	450	St Anselm's College, Prenton
3	416	Wright Robinson College, Manchester
4	416	Sandbach School, Sandbach
5	404	Saint Aidan's Cof E High School, Poulton-le-Fylde
6	402	Lancaster Royal Grammar, Lancaster
7	395	West Hill School, Stalybridge
8	385	Altrincham Grammar School for Boys, Altrincham
9	383	Canon Slade CofE School, Bolton
10	364	Sedbergh School, Sedbergh
11	333	Kirkham Grammar School, Preston

Intermediate Girls

Posn	Points	School	
1	411	Kirkham Grammar School, Preston	
2	411	West Kirby Grammar School, Wirral	
3	355	Canon Slade CofE School, Bolton	
4	344	ArnoldKEQMS (AKS), Lytham St Annes	
5	332	Archbishop Blanch School, Liverpool	
6	327	Loreto Grammar School, Altrincham	
7	318	Withington Girls' School, Manchester	
8	310	Cheadle Hulme School, Cheadle	
9	304	The Queen Katherine School, Kendal	
10	296	The County High School Leftwich, Northwich	

13/06/2024 21:25 Page 2 of 2